

Invitation to the Inauguration of the First Batch of PMKVY 4.0 at FFFAI Skill Development Center, Dronagiri

noreply@fffai.org <noreply@fffai.org>
To: "office@kcba.org.in" <office@kcba.org.in>

Mon, Sep 16, 2024 at 6:11 PM



Federation of Freight Forwarder's Associations in India

National Apex Body Customs Brokers' Associations in India

Dear Member.

: Invitation to the Inauguration of the First Batch of PMKVY 4.0 at FFFAI Skill

Subject

Development Center, Dronagiri

Category: FFFAI > CIRCULAR

File No. : FFFAI/INV/303/2024

Public

: FFFAI/INV/303/2024

Notice No

Date : 16/09/2024

FFFAI/INV/303/2024 16.09.2024

To: All Executive Committee Members of FFFAI

To: All Presidents of Member Associations

To: All Board of Advisors of FFFAI

Dear Members,

Sub: Invitation to the Launch of the First Batch of Pradhan Mantri Kaushal Vikas Yojana 4.0 (PMKVY 4.0) at the FFFAI Skill Development Center, Dronagiri

We are pleased to invite you to the inauguration of the first batch of PMKVY 4.0 at the FFFAI Skill Development Center, Dronagiri.

Day & Date: Wednesday, 18th September 2024

Time: 10:00 AM

Venue: BCBA Center of Excellence, Dronagiri, URAN - 400707

We look forward to your presence at this significant event.

With warm regards, Sudip Dey Honorary Secretary

You will require to be signed into the system to view the circular using your membership email id registered with

Click Here To View Circular

Federation of Freight Forwarders' Associations in India (FFFAI)

Address: 311 - 313, 3 rd Floor, Mahinder Chambers, Opp. Dukes Factory, W.T. Patil Marg,

Chembur, Mumbai 400 071

Tel No.: 912267107495 Email: info@fffai.org Web: www.fffai.org

Powered by: www.mahalasa.co.in